Rang
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Resultat

70
69
68
68
68
68
68
68
67
67
67
67
67
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
63
63
63
63
63
63

Einzelrangliste Feldschiessen 300m 2018

Schiitze

Habegger Markus
Marti Ernst

Kislig Alfred

Knutti Roland
Messerli Kurt
Gammenthaler Thonr
Burkhalter Peter
Schnider Klaus
Burri Otto

Stern Peter

Knutti Jurg

Rubi Christian
Jaggi Marc

Krebs Niklaus
Grunig Walter
Kappeler Hansueli
Bahler Urs

Messerli Doris
Studer Thomas
Stern Daniel
Burkhalter Christoph
Wenger Anton

von Siebenthal Hans
Dubi Martin

Bernet Andreas
Messerli Urs

von Niederhausern C
Loretan Peter
Krebs Michael
Aegerter Toni
Gfeller Martin
Wyss-Casutt Ursina
Wenger Daniel
Zimmerman Marco
Schmid Marcel
Anneler Nico
Schmid Samuel
Aebi Bernadette
Hodler Hans

Zaugg Andres
Antenen Dominik
Jaggi Martin

Stern Niklaus
Neuhaus Daniela
Linder Jarno

Fahrni Pascal
Ruchti Dominic
Siegrist Manuel
Kienzi Joel
Heynemann Noah Lu
Haldemann Paul
Aegerter Beat
Krebs Andreas
Wenger Jurg

Jahrgang

1975
1947
1951
1953
1953
1963
1965
1974
1949
1971
1979
1979
1993
1945
1956
1956
1962
1964
1976
1982
1988
1950
1951
1955
1958
1958
1962
1964
1966
1967
1974
1976
1977
1978
1991
1999
1962
1963
1965

65
1969
1975
1976
1983
1986
1994
1994
1996
2001
1998
1949
1951
1962
1969
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Waffe

90
57
57
57
90
57
57
90
57
57
90
90
57
57
57
57
57
57
Kar
90
90
57
57
57
90
57
57
90
Kar
57
90
90
90
90
90
90
57
57
90
90
90
57
90
57
90
90
90
90
90
90
57
57
Kar
90

Ausz.

AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK

KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA

Verein

Wattenwil Schutzengesellschaft
Gurzelen Feldschitzen
Seftigen Schiitzenverein
Grundbach Feldschiitzen
Gurzelen Feldschitzen
Wattenwil Schitzengesellschaft
Gurzelen Feldschitzen
Wattenwil Schutzengesellschaft
Seftigen Schiitzenverein
Gurzelen Feldschitzen
Gurzelen Feldschitzen
Gurzelen Feldschitzen
Seftigen Schiitzenverein
Grundbach Feldschitzen
Seftigen Schiitzenverein
Seftigen Schiitzenverein
Wattenwil Schitzengesellschaft
Wattenwil Schitzengesellschaft
Seftigen Schiitzenverein
Gurzelen Feldschitzen
Gurzelen Feldschitzen
Seftigen Schiitzenverein
Seftigen Schiitzenverein
Wattenwil Schitzengesellschaft
Wattenwil Schitzengesellschaft
Wattenwil Schitzengesellschaft
Grundbach Feldschitzen
Grundbach Feldschitzen
Grundbach Feldschitzen
Gurzelen Feldschitzen
Seftigen Schiitzenverein
Wattenwil Schitzengesellschaft
Seftigen Schiitzenverein
Wattenwil Schutzengesellschaft
Wattenwil Schutzengesellschaft
Seftigen Schiitzenverein
Wattenwil Schitzengesellschaft
Grundbach Feldschiitzen
Gurzelen Feldschitzen
Wattenwil Schutzengesellschaft
Wattenwil Schutzengesellschaft
Gurzelen Feldschitzen
Gurzelen Feldschitzen
Seftigen Schiitzenverein
Wattenwil Schitzengesellschaft
Gurzelen Feldschitzen
Wattenwil Schutzengesellschaft
Gurzelen Feldschitzen
Grundbach Feldschitzen
Gurzelen Feldschitzen
Gurzelen Feldschitzen
Gurzelen Feldschitzen
Grundbach Feldschitzen
Gurzelen Feldschitzen



Rang

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
1M1
112

Resultat

63
63
63
63
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59

Schiitze

Ott Daniel

Hanni Marcel
Krebs Ruedi
Schober Benjamin
Krebs Roman
Klnzi Eduard
Aebersold Walter
Portner Martin
Schmid Bruno
Schneider Hans-Jorg
Luginbuhl Heinrich
Gammenthaler Urs
Schluchter Marc

W ithrich Beat
Liebi Nelly

Kinzi Fritz
Nussbaum Niklaus
Jampen Ernst
Furger Hans
Schmid Ernst
Schmid Markus
Berger Beatrice
Schluchter Barbara
Wenger Marcel
Habegger Hansjorg
Berger Remo
Schmid Rolf

W thrich Marcel
Marti Daniel

Ruchti Jonas
Dietrich Fabrice
Moser Walter
Krebs Hansueli
Krebs Susanne
Zingg Beat

Oswald Bruno
Dietrich Matthias
Rubin Markus
Schnider Michéele
Kinzi Marcel
Schmocker Cornelia
Walchli Beat
Furger Andrea
Schlapbach Ruedi
Jampen Thomas
Blank Daniel Peter
Blatter Reto
Oswald Stefan Floria
Knutti Daniel Jan
Berger Fabian
Aegerter Ulrich

W thrich Hansulrich
Schmocker Rudolf
Streit Marcel
Furger Martin
Ingold Adrian
Luginbihl Samuel
Brénimann Adrian

Jahrgang

1979
1980
1981
1994
2000
1950
1963
1963
1963
1963
1964
1965
1971
1983
1987
1942
1946
1951

56
1958
1959
1969
1971
1973
1977
1987
1987

88
1990
1991
2005
1946
1952
1959
1960
1965
1968
1971
1976
1977
1978
1981
1986
1986
1988
1989
1989
1995
1997
2001
1949
1961
1977
1980
1985
1986
1986
1994
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Waffe

57
90
90
90
90
57
57
57
Kar
57
Kar
57
90
57
90
90
90
57
90
57
57
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
57
90
90
90
90
90
90
57
90
90
90
90
57
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

Ausz.

AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK

KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA

Verein

Wattenwil Schitzengesellschaft
Gurzelen Feldschiitzen
Wattenwil Schutzengesellschaft
Gurzelen Feldschiitzen
Grundbach Feldschitzen
Grundbach Feldschitzen
Seftigen Schiitzenverein
Seftigen Schiitzenverein
Grundbach Feldschitzen
Gurzelen Feldschiitzen
Grundbach Feldschitzen
Wattenwil Schitzengesellschaft
Gurzelen Feldschiitzen
Grundbach Feldschitzen
Gurzelen Feldschiitzen
Grundbach Feldschitzen
Wattenwil Schutzengesellschaft
Seftigen Schiitzenverein
Wattenwil Schitzengesellschaft
Wattenwil Schitzengesellschaft
Wattenwil Schitzengesellschaft
Gurzelen Feldschiitzen
Gurzelen Feldschiitzen
Gurzelen Feldschiitzen
Wattenwil Schitzengesellschaft
Grundbach Feldschitzen
Wattenwil Schitzengesellschaft
Seftigen Schiitzenverein
Gurzelen Feldschiitzen
Gurzelen Feldschiitzen
Gurzelen Feldschiitzen
Gurzelen Feldschiitzen
Wattenwil Schitzengesellschaft
Grundbach Feldschitzen
Gurzelen Feldschiitzen
Grundbach Feldschitzen
Gurzelen Feldschiitzen
Gurzelen Feldschiitzen
Wattenwil Schitzengesellschaft
Grundbach Feldschitzen
Gurzelen Feldschiitzen
Wattenwil Schutzengesellschaft
Wattenwil Schutzengesellschaft
Grundbach Feldschitzen
Seftigen Schiitzenverein
Gurzelen Feldschiitzen
Seftigen Schiitzenverein
Grundbach Feldschitzen
Grundbach Feldschitzen
Gurzelen Feldschiitzen
Gurzelen Feldschiitzen
Seftigen Schiitzenverein
Gurzelen Feldschiitzen
Seftigen Schiitzenverein
Wattenwil Schutzengesellschaft
Gurzelen Feldschiitzen
Wattenwil Schutzengesellschaft
Gurzelen Feldschiitzen



Rang

113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

Resultat

59
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54

Schiitze

Burki Simon

Pulfer Natascha
Jaggi Paul

Burri Margrit

von Niederhausern F
Lehner Fritz

Berger Bruno
Grunig Stefan
Kinzi Urs

Bahler Stefan
Habegger Anita
Kaser Simon

Hanni Roman David
Burki Sarah
Schmocker Laura
Kurz Alex

Loretan Géraldine
Krebs Heinz

Hirt Urs

Gertsch Peter
Bahler André

Zaugg Andreas
Kappeler Rolf

Liebi Sonja

Blau Romano-Alessz
Krahenbuhl Morris
Hadorn Christian
von Niederhausern J
Schluchter Sina
Nussbaum David
Fahrni Walter
Fankhauser Hanspet
Bienz Thomas
Drobny Marian
Aegerter Jasmine
Brunner Stefan
Dubi Sonja

Hadorn Sven

Krebs Fabian
Studer Lucas

Brack Angélique
Schmid Marc
Habegger Christian
Hofmann Hanspeter
Inniger Markus
Hauser Christoph
Brénnimann Stefan
Schneider Yannick
Stern Cédric
Heiniger Pascal
Kastli Dominique
Frey Andreas
Berger Andreas
Portner Heinz
Schafroth Erwin
Burkhalter Barbara
Berger Daniel
Gyger Roland

Jahrgang

1995
2001
1946
1952
1958
1970
1972
1972
1974
1979
1980
1989
1990
1995
2003
2001
2001
1961
1964
1965
1968
1971

81
1982
1985
1991
1992
2003
2001
1998
1958
1964
1968

84
1991
1991
1993

93
1996
2004
2000
1998
1950
1956
1981
1984

88
1997
2006
2003
2001
1953
1955
1957
1957
1966
1968

68
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Waffe Ausz.
90 AK KA
90 AK KA
57 AK KA
57 AK KA
57 AK KA
90 AK KA
90 AK KA
90 AK KA
90 AK KA
90 AK KA
90 AK KA
90 AK KA
90 AK KA
90 AK KA
90 AK KA
90 AK KA
90 AK KA
57 AK KA
90 AK KA
90 AK KA
90 AK KA
Kar AK KA
90 AK KA
90 AK KA
90 AK KA
90 AK KA
57 AK KA
90 AK KA
90 AK KA
90 AK KA
57 AK KA
90 AK

57 AK

90 AK

57 AK

90 AK

90 18F. AK KA
90 AK

90 AK

90 AK KA
90 AK KA
90 AK KA
90 AK KA
90 AK KA
90 AK

90 AK

90 AK

90 AK

90 AK KA
90 AK KA
90 AK

57 AK

57 AK

57 AK

57 AK

90

57

90

Verein

Grundbach Feldschiitzen
Gurzelen Feldschitzen
Gurzelen Feldschitzen
Seftigen Schiitzenverein
Grundbach Feldschiitzen
Seftigen Schiitzenverein
Grundbach Feldschiitzen
Gurzelen Feldschitzen
Gurzelen Feldschitzen
Wattenwil Schutzengesellschaft
Wattenwil Schutzengesellschaft
Gurzelen Feldschiitzen
Wattenwil Schitzengesellschaft
Grundbach Feldschiitzen
Gurzelen Feldschitzen
Seftigen Schiitzenverein
Grundbach Feldschitzen
Gurzelen Feldschiitzen
Wattenwil Schitzengesellschaft
Seftigen Schiitzenverein
Wattenwil Schitzengesellschaft
Wattenwil Schutzengesellschaft
Seftigen Schiitzenverein
Grundbach Feldschitzen
Wattenwil Schitzengesellschaft
Wattenwil Schitzengesellschaft
Grundbach Feldschiitzen
Seftigen Schiitzenverein
Gurzelen Feldschitzen
Wattenwil Schutzengesellschaft
Gurzelen Feldschitzen
Wattenwil Schitzengesellschaft
Wattenwil Schitzengesellschaft
Gurzelen Feldschiitzen
Gurzelen Feldschitzen
Wattenwil Schutzengesellschaft
Wattenwil Schutzengesellschaft
Grundbach Feldschiitzen
Grundbach Feldschiitzen
Seftigen Schiitzenverein
Grundbach Feldschitzen
Wattenwil Schutzengesellschaft
Wattenwil Schutzengesellschaft
Grundbach Feldschitzen
Wattenwil Schitzengesellschaft
Seftigen Schiitzenverein
Gurzelen Feldschitzen
Gurzelen Feldschitzen
Gurzelen Feldschitzen
Gurzelen Feldschitzen
Gurzelen Feldschiitzen
Wattenwil Schitzengesellschaft
Grundbach Feldschiitzen
Wattenwil Schitzengesellschaft
Gurzelen Feldschitzen
Gurzelen Feldschitzen
Gurzelen Feldschitzen
Gurzelen Feldschitzen



Rang

171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
21
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228

Resultat

54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
52
52
52
52
52
52
51
51
51
51
51
50
50
50
50
49
49
48
47
47
47
46
46
45
44
44
44
44
43
43
43
42
42
40
40
40
39
37
37
36

Schiitze

Aegerter Claudia
Brack Dominique
Rubin Sonja

Steuri Melanie
Marti Mario Dominik
Rothlisberger Erich
Schafroth Jan
Krebs Joél Pascal
Glusstein Jan
Lehner Stephan
Grunig Carlos
Brénnimann Dominic
Banziger Mario
Brénnimann Jacqueli
Kipfer Melina
Bahler Christoph
Zingg Katja

Berger Ariane
Krahenbtihl Christian
Kaufmann Rolf
Klay Daniel

Dahler Jurg
Haldemann Martin
Ledermann Patrick
Bahler Beat

von Niederhauser Ru
Klee Miriam
Fleischer Jan

Krebs Andreas
Grimm Ramona
Hodler Christian
Schneider Erwin
Burkhalter Livia
Bahler Lars

Bahler Sarah

Liebi Stefan

Schmid Daniela
Trachsel Hans- Rudc
Lehner Monika
Jaggi Michael

Bieri Pascal
Abegglen Thomas
Zaugg Michael
Studer Kathrin
Krebs Martina
Pfister Deborah
Marti Dominik
Zysset Tobias
Tschudin Michael
Hodler Anina
Schmid Bettina

Eng Pauline
Willener Frank
Hauri Andreas
Gertsch Adolf
Schmocker Amira
Gyger Lea

Rubin Lars

Jahrgang

1970
1970
1972
1985
1986
1991
1992
1994
2002
2002
2001
2000
2000
1998
98
1988
1991
1994
2002
1961
1964
1981
1984
1993
60
1963
1976
1992
1993
2003
1960
1963
1996
2001
1999
1980
1967
1967
72
2003
2000
1989
2001
1976
1985
96
2003
2001
1965
2007
1992
2003
1968
1997
1941
2006
5
2006
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Waffe

90
57
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
57
90
90
90
90
57
57
90
90
90
90
90
57
90
90
90
90
90
57
90
90
90
57
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

4

Ausz.

AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK

AK

Verein

Gurzelen Feldschiitzen
Grundbach Feldschitzen
Gurzelen Feldschiitzen
Gurzelen Feldschiitzen
Gurzelen Feldschiitzen
Grundbach Feldschitzen
Gurzelen Feldschiitzen
Wattenwil Schutzengesellschaft
Gurzelen Feldschiitzen
Seftigen Schiitzenverein
Grundbach Feldschitzen
Wattenwil Schitzengesellschaft
Wattenwil Schitzengesellschaft
Wattenwil Schitzengesellschaft
Wattenwil Schutzengesellschaft
Wattenwil Schutzengesellschaft
Gurzelen Feldschiitzen
Grundbach Feldschitzen
Wattenwil Schitzengesellschaft
Gurzelen Feldschiitzen
Grundbach Feldschitzen
Seftigen Schiitzenverein
Gurzelen Feldschiitzen
Wattenwil Schutzengesellschaft
Wattenwil Schitzengesellschaft
Grundbach Feldschitzen
Gurzelen Feldschiitzen
Seftigen Schiitzenverein
Gurzelen Feldschiitzen
Grundbach Feldschitzen
Gurzelen Feldschiitzen
Gurzelen Feldschiitzen
Gurzelen Feldschiitzen
Grundbach Feldschitzen
Wattenwil Schutzengesellschaft
Seftigen Schiitzenverein
Wattenwil Schutzengesellschaft
Wattenwil Schitzengesellschaft
Seftigen Schiitzenverein
Gurzelen Feldschiitzen
Grundbach Feldschitzen
Gurzelen Feldschiitzen
Wattenwil Schutzengesellschaft
Seftigen Schiitzenverein
Grundbach Feldschitzen
Wattenwil Schitzengesellschaft
Grundbach Feldschitzen
Gurzelen Feldschiitzen
Grundbach Feldschitzen
Gurzelen Feldschiitzen
Wattenwil Schitzengesellschaft
Wattenwil Schitzengesellschaft
Gurzelen Feldschiitzen
Gurzelen Feldschiitzen
Seftigen Schiitzenverein
Gurzelen Feldschiitzen
Gurzelen Feldschiitzen
Gurzelen Feldschiitzen



Rang

229
230
231
232
233

Resultat

36
30
25
25
24

Schiitze

Graf Lilian

Rubin Yanik
Niederhauser Toni
Burkhalter Rahel
Tschudin Alexander

Jahrgang

1994
6

53
1996
1997

Waffe

D 90

Verein

Wattenwil Schitzengesellschaft

Gurzelen Feldschitzen

Wattenwil Schutzengesellschaft

Gurzelen Feldschitzen
Grundbach Feldschitzen
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